
Chance to win a 2N3D Club Mahindra Holiday voucher*

This children’s day, immerse in the joy of childhood
with back to bachpan games, scrumpঞous delicacies,

song and dance. 



Attractions

Back to bachpan games

Ramp walk

Dance with cartoon character

The magic hour

Kids favorite menu



Plan a day long celebration 
with your family

9:30 am to 4:30 pm 4:00 pm to 10:00 pm

Day Slot Evening Slot



To enjoy the whole program experience, 
you are requested to reach camp between 9:30-10:30 am

09:30 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

01:00 PM

02:00 PM

02:30 PM02:30 PM

03:00 PM

03:30 PM

04:00 PM

04:30 PM

Time

Day Slot

Get a sneak peek of your 
upcoming celebration

Program

Charge up with welcome drink &  breakfast
Gear up for adventure acঞviঞes
Back to bachpan games 

Relish the kids friendly menu
Celebrate your wins at the mission finale 

Costume Gala - Ramp walk 
TThe Magic Hour

Shake a leg with cartoon character 
High Tea

Say goodbye & take back 
unforge�able memories

Gain points with tasks & Games & Giant cannon through



Welcome Drink & Breakfast

Eat Your Heart Out
Enjoy delicious meals cooked with handpicked ingredients 
from surrounding farms. Four meals are served at 
fixed ঞmings in beauঞful picnic gazebo.

Tea/Coffee, Tang & Cookies
Aloo subzi poori, French fries/Cutlets,
Sandwich, Banana, Halwa, Cornflakes, Milk

Main Course

Rajma, Shahi Paneer, Palak Corn
Chapaঞ, Rice, Raita, Salad, Fried rice,
manchurian, Pasta & Jalebi

Mid Day Snack

Bu�er Milk, Seasonal Salad

High Tea

Tea & Coffee with assorted pakoras,
Chowmein & Cookies



To enjoy the whole program experience, 
you are requested to reach camp at 4:00 pm

04:00 PM

04:30 PM

05:30 PM

06:30 PM

07:30 PM

07:45 PM

08:15 PM08:15 PM

08:30 PM

09:00 PM

10:00 PM

Time

Evening Slot

Program

Charge up with welcome drink
Gear up for adventure activities
Back to bachpan games 

Gain points with tasks & giant cannon throw 
Celebrate your wins at the mission finale

Costume Gala - Ramp walk
TThe Magic Hour 

Shake a leg with cartoon character
Relish the kids friendly menu

Say goodbye & take back unforge�able memories 



Welcome Drink 

Tang & Cookies

Evening Snack

Tea and Coffee with assorted paroras
and Cookies, Fried rice ,manchurian
Pasta & Chowmein

Gala Dinner

Soup, Delicious Starters, Yellow Dal Tadka, 
Kadhai Paneer, Aloo Gobhi, Palak Corn,
Raita, Tawa Roঞ / Assorted Bread, 
Salad, Pickle, Papad & Moong Dal Halwa



Enjoy Outdoors
- 3 Acres of Greens

- Picnic Gazebos

- Climbing Tower

- Countryside Trails

- Shooঞng Arena



Our Packages

Rs. 850

Rs. 1250

5-11 years

Rs. 0
0-4 years

12 years 
onwards

Cost Includes:
Age appropriate so[ adventures | Fun family tasks & camp games | Meals | Music

All prices are inclusive of GST



Your Family. 
Our Responsibility 

*Condiঞons Apply. We put our best efforts to provide a safe experience. 
Guests are requested to read and follow precauঞons menঞoned in the 
indemnity waiver.



Cancellation Policy

- There is no money refund policy.
- Validity of the ঞcket can be extended only in case of 
   heavy rainfall or situaঞons like riots or any Govt. Instrucঞons.
- In case of extended validity customer will have to use the
   ঞcket during the proposed ঞme.



Book An Unforgettable Picnic 
For Your Family Now

Call 9024200200              www.rocksport.in

 Our Locations

Gurugram


