

This children's day, immerse in the joy of childhood with back to bachpan games, scrumptious delicacies, song and dance.



Chance to win a 2N3D Club Mahindra Holiday voucher\*



## **Attractions**



🔭 Dance with cartoon character

Ramp walk

The magic hour

Kids favorite menu







# Plan a day long celebration with your family

#### **Day Slot**

9:30 am to 4:30 pm

## **Evening Slot**

4:00 pm to 10:00 pm





## Get a sneak peek of your upcoming celebration

### **Day Slot**

Time	Program
09:30 AM	Charge up with welcome drink & breakfast
10:30 AM	Gear up for adventure activities
11:30 AM	Back to bachpan games
12:00 PM	Gain points with tasks & Games & Giant cannon through
01:00 PM	Relish the kids friendly menu
02:00 PM	Celebrate your wins at the mission finale
02:30 PM	Costume Gala - Ramp walk
03:00 PM	The Magic Hour
03:30 PM	Shake a leg with cartoon character
04:00 PM	High Tea
04:30 PM	Say goodbye & take back
	unforgettable memories

To enjoy the whole program experience, you are requested to reach camp between 9:30-10:30 am



### Eat Your Heart Out

Enjoy delicious meals cooked with handpicked ingredients from surrounding farms. Four meals are served at fixed timings in beautiful picnic gazebo.

#### Welcome Drink & Breakfast

Tea/Coffee, Tang & Cookies Aloo subzi poori, French fries/Cutlets, Sandwich, Banana, Halwa, Cornflakes, Milk





#### Mid Day Snack

Butter Milk, Seasonal Salad



#### **Main Course**

Rajma, Shahi Paneer, Palak Corn Chapati, Rice, Raita, Salad, Fried rice, manchurian, Pasta & Jalebi

#### High Tea

Tea & Coffee with assorted pakoras, Chowmein & Cookies









## **Evening Slot**

Time	Program
04:00 PM	Charge up with welcome drink
04:30 PM	Gear up for adventure activities
05:30 PM	Back to bachpan games
06:30 PM	Gain points with tasks & giant cannon throw
07:30 PM	Celebrate your wins at the mission finale
07:45 PM	Costume Gala - Ramp walk
08:15 PM	The Magic Hour
08:30 PM	Shake a leg with cartoon character
09:00 PM	Relish the kids friendly menu
10:00 PM	Say goodbye & take back unforgettable memories

To enjoy the whole program experience, you are requested to reach camp at 4:00 pm





#### **Welcome Drink**

Tang & Cookies





#### **Evening Snack**

Tea and Coffee with assorted paroras and Cookies, Fried rice ,manchurian Pasta & Chowmein

#### Gala Dinner

Soup, Delicious Starters, Yellow Dal Tadka, Kadhai Paneer, Aloo Gobhi, Palak Corn, Raita, Tawa Roti / Assorted Bread, Salad, Pickle, Papad & Moong Dal Halwa













## **Our Packages**

Rs. 0 0-4 years

> Rs. 850 5-11 years

> > Rs. 1250 12 years onwards

#### Cost Includes:

Age appropriate soft adventures | Fun family tasks & camp games | Meals | Music















\*Conditions Apply. We put our best efforts to provide a safe experience. Guests are requested to read and follow precautions mentioned in the indemnity waiver.



## **Cancellation Policy**

- There is no money refund policy.
- Validity of the ticket can be extended only in case of heavy rainfall or situations like riots or any Govt. Instructions.
- In case of extended validity customer will have to use the ticket during the proposed time.



### **Our Locations**







## Book An Unforgettable Picnic For Your Family Now

